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July 14th Facts Tuition System Final Day for Parents to Register 

July 3-7th, July 17th-25th Maayan Office Closed 

August 27, Sun, 3 pm “Welcome Back to School Social 50% off  Sunny’s and Gabriel Park 

Meet at Sunny’s between 3-3:30pm and join us at the playground 3:30-4:15pm 

Sept 4, Mon Labor Day – No School 

Sept 5, Tues  First day of School K – 8th,      Regular Start at 8:20 am for classes K and up 

“Getting to Know You” – Parents & Kids of our Early Childhood Division are invited 
to meet teachers and visit the classroom at pre-assigned times 

Sept 6, Wed  First Day of School for Early Childhood Division 

Parents invited to stay from 8:20 - 8:40 am (optional) 

September 11,Mon - Oct 27, Fri Maayan Music Video Competition Begins  

September 24, Mon “Back to School Night”-  7:30 pm Curriculum Overview for Parents,  

Special  Session for K parents 

Sept 20, Wed 12:30 pm Erev Rosh Hashana - Early Dismissal for everyone 

Extended Childcare Available* 

Sept 21 & 22 Thurs, Fri No School – Rosh Hashana 

Sept 29, Fri Erev Yom Kippur - Dismissal for everyone at 12:30 pm *Extended childcare available 

Oct 4, Wed Erev Succot – Dismissal for everyone at 12:30 pm           *Extended childcare available 

Oct 5 & 6, Thurs, Fri Succot - No School 

Oct 11, 12 & 13, Wed- Fri Hoshana Rabba Shmini Atzeret and Simchat Torah  -  No School 

Nov 7, Tues Parent & Child Book Tea K-6th, Hallway Expo of GS Work for Visitors 

Nov 10,, Fri Veteran’s Day,   NO School – Teacher Work Day 

Nov 17, Fri Extra Early Friday Dismissal 2:15 pm from 11/17/17 – 1/12/18 

Nov 20, Mon 12:30 pm Early Dismissal, Parent Teacher Conferences  

Nov 21, Tues No School  -   Parent Teacher Conferences, Morning and Evening Conferences 

Nov 22-24, Wed -Fri Thanksgiving Weekend   -   No School 

Dec 2, Sat Shabbat Lunch 4th – 8th grades with JS Teachers 

Dec 18, Mon Family  Schoolwide  Chanukah Event 6:00 pm – Early Childhood and Elementary 

Dec 21, Thurs 12:30 Dismissal – Morning Instruction Judaic Studies  

Dec 22  - Jan 2 Winter Break Starts 12/22/17 – 1/2/18 No School 

Jan 3, Wed School Resumes 

Jan15, Mon MLK Day  -    No School   

Jan 24, Wed (Date to be Confirmed) Family Fun Event Dinner at MJCC with Torah Fair 

Jan 29, Mon NO School – Professional Development Day   

January 31, Wed Tu B’Shvat Celebration  – Parent & Child Event for Early Childhood Division 

February 5, Mon Re-enrollment sent home and Early Bird Rate Ends Feb 23rd, Fri 

February 19, Mon President’s Day  -   NO School 

Feb 23, Fri Early Bird Registration Deadline 

Feb 28, Wed Early Dismissal at 2pm  -  Ta’anit Esther, Erev Purim 

March 1, Thurs No School, Purim  - Location of Children’s Megillah Reading TBA 

JS Teachers invite students to visit 

March 2, Fri Shushan Purim   -   Late Start 10:30 am              Early Child Care Available* 

March 12, Mon Teacher Work Day  -    NO School,     

Third Reporting Period Begins   /  Optional Parent Teacher Conferences 

March 15, Thurs GS Expo (students 1pm, visitors 2:30 pm) 

March 27, Tues  12:30 Dismissal – Morning Instruction General Studies  

 

 
    

*Extended / Early childcare staff to be determined  

 

**Friday Dismissal Time 2:30 pm  

*** New Calendar Change – Friday Dismissal 2:15pm from 

11/17/17 - 1/12/18  

 

*For school closures or late openings visit 

www.Maayanpdx.org, see “Inclement Weather” 
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Passover/ Spring Break  Starts 3/28 – 4/6 No School 

April 9, Mon School Resumes   

April 18, Wed Financial Aid Applications Due 

April 19, Thurs Yom Ha’Atzmaut Celebration 

May 3rd, Thursday Lag B’Omer Picnic at Albert Kelly Park with Relays (Weather Dependent) 

May TBD Picture Day – Advance Registration Required 

May 18, Fri 12:30pm Early Dismissal for Everyone – Erev Shavuot 

May 21, Mon No School -  Shavuot 

May 22, Tues Late Start – 10 am   Extended childcare available* 

May 28, Mon No School  -  Memorial Day 

June 7, Wed “We’ve grown” Celebration for Parents & Children -  Early Childhood Division 

June 11, Mon K and Up End of Year Field Trip 

June 13, Wed Last Day of School   Dismissal for everyone at 12:30pm   (Yeah!) 


